EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK
MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 4/7/2025
NEXT SALE: APRIL 14th
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COLOR BREED TYPE AVG # PRICE
STEER/BULLS
BLACK STEER FEEDER 1065 410.00 C
BLACK STEER FEEDER 870 38750 C
BLACK STEER FEEDER 460 385.00 C
BLACK XBRED STEER FEEDER 467 355.00 C
BLACK STEER FEEDER 525 325.00 C
BLACK STEER FEEDER 551 315.00 C
BLACK STEER FEEDER 703 305.00 C
BLACK/RED STEER FEEDER 773 290.00 C
RED BULL FEEDER 580 28750 C
HERFORD BULL FEEDER 660 25750 C
RED STEER FEEDER 858 24000 C
BLACK BULL FEEDER 960 185.00 C
BLACK STEER FEEDER 680 170.00 C
HEIFERS

HOLSTEIN HEIFER FEEDER 120 325.00 HD
BLACK HEIFER FEEDER 467 380.00 C
BLACK HEIFER FEEDER 390 37800 C
BLACK/BWF HEIFER FEEDER 360 375.00 C
BLACK HEIFER FEEDER 455 371.00 C
BWF HEIFER FEEDER 450 36250 C
BLACK HEIFER FEEDER 290 360.00 C
BLACK HEIFER FEEDER 380 350.00 C
BELT HEIFER FEEDER 335 340.00 C
BLACK HEIFER FEEDER 610 295.00 C
BLACK HEIFER FEEDER 640 270.00 C
BLACK HEIFER FEEDER 725 240.00 C
RED HEIFER FEEDER 780 235.00 C
BLACK XBRED HEIFER FEEDER 560 230.00 C

FAT
BLACK XBRED HEIFER FAT 1480 181.00 C
BREDS
BLACK BRED 5 MO cow 1015 1950.00 HD
HORSE
BAY ROAN BRED MARE 2000.00 HD
GRULLO BRED MARE 950.00 HD
CULL COWS/BULLS

RED SLAUGHTER cow 1790 170.00 C
BLACK SLAUGHTER cow 1350 153.00 C
BLACK SLAUGHTER cow 1503 145.00 C
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WE SOLD 305 SQUARE BALES BRINGING UP TO $5.50 PER BALE
APPROX 284 ROUND BALES BRINGING UP TO $42.50 PER BALE

# BALES

N oYW A

N B PR RPN [ N BN
o N rnaoaRrNNPONPNIRENS

TYPE

FREE STANDERS
FREE STANDERS
16 FT GATES
16 FT GATES
12 FT GATES

ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND

PRICE PER BALE
$315.00
$315.00
$130.00
$130.00
$120.00
$42.50
$42.50
$40.00
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$31.00
$30.00
$27.50
$27.00
$25.00
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$20.00
$20.00
$18.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00

144.00
142.00
140.00
138.00
137.00
136.00
136.00
131.00
125.00
125.00
107.00
30.00

OO OO0 0O0O 00000



24
12
30
37
35

35
35
35
35
22
35

ROUND
ROUND
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE

$14.00
$7.00
$5.50
$2.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
1.25
1.25



